Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The Mountains would break by the miracle of :

He was the youngest son of Hazrat Adam (AS) .

Surah Saba is:

What is Hazrat Adam's title?

What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her
husband?

Where was Hazrat Yahya (A.S) buried?

Name the first Shaheed who neither offered any prayer nor kept any fast?

How Many times in the Qur'an, is the Peopher Muhammad (PBUH) addressed asYaa-Aiyu-
Han-Nabi?

How many infidels were killed in the battle of Badr?

Hazrat Halima Saadia (R.A) did belong to:

Who was the first Katib-e-Wahi?

In which prayer the whole salat is performed while standing in lines?

Who did the first revolt against Abbasid Government?

What was the name of Hazrat Umer' sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?

Answers Choice

moow> ©TOw» OOwP

OWmP» CDOWP COWr TOWm>

. Hazrat Yousaf (AS)
. Hazrat Yagoob (AS)
. Hazrat Ishaq (AS)

. Hazrat Yahya (AS)

Cane

. Hazrat Shees

. Hazrat Idress&nbsp;
Hazrat Umar

Makki

Madni

Iraqi

Makki and Madni
None of these

Abu-al-Bashar
Abu-al-Nabi
Abu-al-Adam
Abu-al-Anbiya

Fatimah
Atiga
Kulsoom
Salma

Hijaz
Iran
Syria
Iraq

Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqqgas (R.A)
Hazrat Maaz ibn Abi Waqqgas (R.A)
Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul Ashal

(R.A)
D. Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul
Abdullah (R.A)

A

B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
Cc
D

11

.14
.20
.17

. 100
. 80
.70
.60

. Banu Hasham
. Banu Hawazan
. Banu Asad

. Banu Adi

Hazrat Ali (RA)

. Hazrat Sharjeel (RA)

. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA)
. Hazrat Umar (RA)

. Salat-e-Janaza
. Istasga

. Nafil

. Kisoof

. Abdullah
. Abd-ur-Rahman
. Ibrahim

. Habib-ibn-Aamer

A. Fatimah
B. Ateeqa

C
D

. Kulsoom
. Salma

A. Banu Quraiza



15

16

17

18

19

20

Name the tribes of Jews in Madina?

How many times is the word 'Allah’ repeated in the Quran?

In Surah Kahf, a dog is also mentioned with Ashab-e-Kahf. Name the dog?

What does mean by Ansaar?

Which island was conquered during the reign of Hazrat Usman (R.A)?

Hazrat Ali (R.A) belongs to?

ow

owp

DOW> UOW

COwm» UOw

Banu Qaynqua
Banu Nazr

1298
1698
3098

Qahoor
Qitala
Qitmaar

The server
The companion

The Friend

Greenland
Sardina
Java

Banu Adi
Banu Khizrij

Banu Aos



