

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr 1	The Mountains would break by the miracle of :	A. Hazrat Yousaf (AS) B. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) C. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) D. Hazrat Yahya (AS)
2	He was the youngest son of Hazrat Adam (AS) .	A. Cane B. Hazrat Shees C. Hazrat Idress D. Hazrat Umar
3	Surah Saba is:	A. Makki B. Madni C. Iraqi D. Makki and Madni E. None of these
4	What is Hazrat Adam's title?	A. Abu-al-Bashar B. Abu-al-Nabi C. Abu-al-Adam D. Abu-al-Anbiya
5	What was the name of Hazrat Umar's sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?	A. Fatimah B. Atiqa C. Kulsoom D. Salma
6	Where was Hazrat Yahya (A.S) buried?	A. Hijaz B. Iran C. Syria D. Iraq
7	Name the first Shaheed who neither offered any prayer nor kept any fast?	A. Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A) B. Hazrat Maaz ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A) C. Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul Ashal (R.A) D. Hazrat Aseeram Abi Abdul Abdullah (R.A)
8	How Many times in the Qur'an, is the Peopher Muhammad (PBUH) addressed asYaa-Aiyu-Han-Nabi?	A. 11 B. 14 C. 20 D. 17
9	How many infidels were killed in the battle of Badr?	A. 100 B. 80 C. 70 D. 60
10	Hazrat Halima Saadia (R.A) did belong to:	A. Banu Hasham B. Banu Hawazan C. Banu Asad D. Banu Adi
11	Who was the first Katib-e-Wahi?	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Sharjeel (RA) C. Hazrat Abu Hurairah (RA) D. Hazrat Umar (RA)
12	In which prayer the whole salat is performed while standing in lines?	A. Salat-e-Janaza B. Istasqa C. Nafil D. Kisoof
13	Who did the first revolt against Abbasid Government?	A. Abdullah B. Abd-ur-Rahman C. Ibrahim D. Habib-ibn-Aamer
14	What was the name of Hazrat Umer' sister who had embraced islam along with her husband?	A. Fatimah B. Ateeqa C. Kulsoom D. Salma
		A. Banu Quraiza

15	Name the tribes of Jews in Madina?	B. Banu Qaynqua C. Banu Nazir D. All of these
16	How many times is the word 'Allah' repeated in the Quran?	A. 1298 B. 1698 C. 3098 D. 2698
17	In Surah Kahf, a dog is also mentioned with Ashab-e-Kahf. Name the dog?	A. Qatmeer B. Qahoor C. Qitala D. Qitmaar
18	What does mean by Ansaar?	A. The server B. The companion C. The helper D. The Friend
19	Which island was conquered during the reign of Hazrat Usman (R.A)?	A. Cyprus B. Greenland C. Sardina D. Java
20	Hazrat Ali (R.A) belongs to?	A. Banu Adi B. Banu Khizrij C. Banu Hashim D. Banu Aos